405 Rue St Louis, St-Jean-Sur-Richelieu, Canada J3B 1Y6
Tel: 450.741.7144  |  Fax: 450.741.7145 polelite.com
RSA
Round Straight Aluminum Pole
ALUMINUM
ROUND TUBE
6063-T6
PROJECTION

Pole
Ht. (ft)
Pole
Wt. (lbs)
Pole
Type
B.C. (B.SQ.)
Anchor
Bolt Size
Proj.
Handhole
Size
Maximum EPA (sq.ft.)
80MPH 90MPH 100MPH 110MPH
RSA08-4LD 4 8 19 LD 7.5"  (5.31") 3/4" x 24" 4" 2" x 4" 7.9 6.0 4.7 3.9
RSA10-4LD 4 10 22 LD 7.5"  (5.31") 3/4" x 24" 4" 2" x 4" 5.9 4.3 3.3 2.7
RSA10-5LD 5 10 27 LD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 11.5 8.9 7.1 5.8
RSA12-4LD 4 12 26 LD 7.5"  (5.31") 3/4" x 24" 4" 2" x 4" 4.3 3.0 2.2 1.7
RSA12-5LD 5 12 32 LD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 9.0 6.9 5.5 4.4
RSA12-5MD 5 12 45 MD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 14.0 10.9 8.7 7.1
RSA14-4LD 4 14 30 LD 7.5"  (5.31") 3/4" x 24" 4" 2" x 4" 3.0 1.9 1.2 0.9
RSA14-5LD 5 14 36 LD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 6.9 5.3 4.1 3.3
RSA14-5MD 5 14 52 MD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 11.2 8.7 6.9 5.6
RSA16-4LD 4 16 33 LD 7.5"  (5.31") 3/4" x 24" 4" 2" x 4" 1.9 1.0 0.5 0.2
RSA16-5LD 5 16 41 LD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 5.1 3.8 3.0 2.3
RSA16-5MD 5 16 58 MD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 8.7 6.7 5.3 4.2
RSA16-6MD 6 16 70 MD 9.5"  (6.75") 1" x 36" 4.75" 3" x 5" 16.5 12.8 10.3 8.4
RSA18-5LD 5 18 45 LD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 3.7 2.7 2.0 1.5
RSA18-5MD 5 18 72 MD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 6.8 5.1 4.0 3.1
RSA18-6MD 6 18 78 MD 9.5"  (6.75") 1" x 36" 4.75" 3" x 5" 13.5 10.5 8.3 6.7
RSA20-5LD 5 20 50 LD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 2.4 1.7 1.2 0.8
RSA20-5MD 5 20 72 MD 8.5"  (6.0") 3/4" x 24" 4" 3" x 5" 5.2 3.8 2.9 2.2
RSA20-6MD 6 20 86 MD 9.5"  (6.75") 1" x 36" 4.75" 3" x 5" 11.1 8.5 6.7 5.4
RSA25-6MD 6 25 106 MD 9.5"  (6.75") 1" x 36" 4.75" 3" x 5" 6.6 4.9 3.8 2.9
RSA30-6MD 6 30 127 MD 9.5"  (6.75") 1" x 36" 4.75" 3" x 5" 3.4 2.3 1.6 1.1
CATALOGUE #
PROJECT NAME
CITY
PREPARED BY DATE